
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 358492                     4013281

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       10576

 105 CHINA                                   149985                     2063240

 106 TAIWAN                                  292475                     2956995

 108 HG KONG                                  62226                     1087708

 110 VIETNAM                                  21893                       65225

 111 THAILND                                  61056                      767517

 112 SNGAPOR                                  28279                      268217

 113 MALYSIA                                  55018                      725214

 117 PHILPIN                                   8694                      182506

 118 INDNSIA                                  59177                      819845

 123 INDIA                                    10939                      109909

 124 PAKISTN                                  12363                      211870

 125 SRILANK                                  19078                      173624

 127 BANGLA                                   11697                      120386

 129 MACAO                                     6514                        9525

 133 IRAN                                         -                        6403

 135 BAHRAIN                                    511                        1272

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       12732

 138 KUWAIT                                     617                        1679

 140 QATAR                                        -                        3506

 143 ISRAEL                                     755                        4376

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         475

 149 YEMEN                                        -                       41025

 204 DENMARK                                  13959                      111315

 205 U KING                                   14221                       80085

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1504

 207 NETHLDS                                  15046                       45685

 208 BELGIUM                                  16459                       91980

 210 FRANCE                                    8777                       51657

 213 GERMANY                                  65128                      331223

 215 SWITZLD                                   2083                       11214

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        2327

 218 SPAIN                                      746                       20135

 220 ITALY                                    15970                       68016

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6105

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1283

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        3867

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         940

 230 GREECE                                    1750                        2541

 234 TURKEY                                   15188                       25994

 242 SLOVENI                                   8829                       66956

 302 CANADA                                     970                       21915

 304 USA                                      45804                      824355

 305 MEXICO                                    1579                       23681

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         248

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         985

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        7120

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        6440

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1196

 407 PERU                                         -                        2613

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1809

 410 BRAZIL                                    6086                       58698

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         240

 506 EGYPT                                    10587                      164969

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                        6940

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        4808

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                       10993

 547 MAURTUS                                    286                        1586

 551 S AFRCA                                  15099                       87815

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3307                       77894

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       11513

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           132          13022          977         102274

 105 CHINA          MT            75           7638          297          32043

 106 TAIWAN         MT           139          12084         2933         291247

 108 HG KONG        MT             8           1880          255          44891

 111 THAILND        MT           134          17127         1470         182767

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           18           2852

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           32           6452

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           17           2204

 242 SLOVENI        MT            77           8829          548          66956
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201                                                             

 410 BRAZIL         MT            34           3128          362          36863

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            16           2937          322          62303

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           1500

 304 USA            MT             -              -           17           3180

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            16           8827           44          21748

 105 CHINA          MT            10           4984          398         145841

 106 TAIWAN         MT           107          14599         1275         182246

 108 HG KONG        MT            45           8931         1298         268863

 111 THAILND        MT             1            723          227          75073

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            3           1277

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           12           5013

 117 PHILPIN        MT             8           1393           33           6263

 118 INDNSIA        MT             4           1942           34          23288

 123 INDIA          MT             5            613           13           2019

 143 ISRAEL         MT             5            755           27           4376

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            297

 220 ITALY          MT             8           6100           36          15540

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           15           5489

 304 USA            MT             3           3837           66          43257

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           28           5172

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           16          11782

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            16           8827           29          14075

 105 CHINA          MT            10           4984          398         145841

 106 TAIWAN         MT            53          13346          690         171226

 108 HG KONG        MT            45           8931         1298         268863

 111 THAILND        MT             1            723          227          75073

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            3           1277

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           12           5013

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           15           3126

 118 INDNSIA        MT             4           1942           34          23288

 123 INDIA          MT             5            613           13           2019

 143 ISRAEL         MT             5            755           27           4376

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            297

 220 ITALY          MT             8           6100           16           9105

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           15           5489

 304 USA            MT             3           3026           66          42446

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           28           5172

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           16          11782

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  11035                      208173

 105 CHINA                                     1467                       15204

 106 TAIWAN                                   17548                       81725

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         300

 111 THAILND                                    608                        2518

 118 INDNSIA                                  29174                      438467

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        8723

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         475

 302 CANADA                                       -                         288

 304 USA                                          -                        2134

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        6400

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  11035                      207953

 105 CHINA                                     1467                       15204

 106 TAIWAN                                   17548                       81725

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         300

 111 THAILND                                      -                         277

 118 INDNSIA                                  29174                      438467

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         475

 302 CANADA                                       -                         288

 304 USA                                          -                        2134

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        6400

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                  11035                      194787

 105 CHINA                                     1467                       15204
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2070101                                                         

 106 TAIWAN                                   17548                       81725

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         300

 111 THAILND                                      -                         277

 118 INDNSIA                                  29174                      438467

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         475

 302 CANADA                                       -                         288

 304 USA                                          -                        2134

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        6400

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           52           1143

 106 TAIWAN         MT             8           1909           31           7488

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           111          30826         1432         367301

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           50          10576

 105 CHINA          MT           184          32274         1263         296017

 106 TAIWAN         MT           438          96297         3703         899850

 108 HG KONG        MT           336          27193         2337         308760

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           10           2613

 111 THAILND        MT            50           8304          159          27850

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           209          26128         1407         162297

 113 MALYSIA        MT            32          10342          517         191061

 117 PHILPIN        MT            20           1115          303          24349

 118 INDNSIA        MT            31           4829          107          24652

 123 INDIA          MT            94           6998          745          95202

 124 PAKISTN        MT           102          11193         2113         189123

 127 BANGLA         MT            11           1846          354          17193

 129 MACAO          MT            42           6514           51           9525

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           18           6403

 135 BAHRAIN        MT            18            511           36           1272

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -           84           4009

 138 KUWAIT         MT            15            617           33           1679

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            6           3506

 149 YEMEN          MT             -              -          238          41025

 205 U KING         MT            40           7871          256          65811

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           10           2547

 208 BELGIUM        MT            60          11842          258          54117

 210 FRANCE         MT            11           2264           64          17430

 213 GERMANY        MT           332          63872         1237         294531

 215 SWITZLD        MT            10           1873           50          10233

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           10           2327

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           74          19389

 220 ITALY          MT            82           9870          350          48143

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           20           3867

 230 GREECE         MT            10           1750           12           2541

 234 TURKEY         MT            80          15188          130          25994

 304 USA            MT           119          28651         2781         690785

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           20           6440

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            9           1196

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            6           2613

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            5           1809

 410 BRAZIL         MT            10           2612           42          10628

 514 SIERLEO        MT             -              -           33           6940

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          137          10993

 547 MAURTUS        MT             0            286            0            572

 551 S AFRCA        MT            60          15099          388          74899

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             5           2071          152          39323

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           41          10997

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           111          30826         1263         300254

 105 CHINA          MT           181          30449         1253         290414

 106 TAIWAN         MT           412          83772         3620         713088

 108 HG KONG        MT           165           9231         1212         190766

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           10           2613

 111 THAILND        MT            50           8304          148          26163

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            30           6151           61          12524

 113 MALYSIA        MT            21           8529          276         120795

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           29          10385

 118 INDNSIA        MT            31           4829          107          24652

 123 INDIA          MT            29           4422          433          79825

 124 PAKISTN        MT            62           8689          966         130510
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21105                                                           

 129 MACAO          MT            42           6514           51           9525

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           18           6403

 205 U KING         MT            40           7871          256          65811

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           10           2547

 208 BELGIUM        MT            60          11842          258          54117

 210 FRANCE         MT            10           1900           60          15354

 213 GERMANY        MT           329          60674         1234         291333

 215 SWITZLD        MT            10           1873           50          10233

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           10           2327

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           33          12962

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           20           3867

 230 GREECE         MT            10           1750           12           2541

 234 TURKEY         MT            80          15188          130          25994

 304 USA            MT           119          28651         2781         690552

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           20           6440

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            9           1196

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            6           2613

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            5           1809

 410 BRAZIL         MT            10           2612           42          10628

 551 S AFRCA        MT            60          15099          255          66491

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             5           2071          152          39323

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           41          10997

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         94500          30571       834529         292942

 105 CHINA          KG        155020          30240      1207723         289962

 106 TAIWAN         KG        249390          70519      1769114         550691

 108 HG KONG        KG         29000           6269       882460         182831

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -        10000           2613

 111 THAILND        KG         40000           7528        97625          22690

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         30000           6151        60900          12524

 113 MALYSIA        KG         21000           8529       276000         120795

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        29050          10385

 118 INDNSIA        KG         31312           4829       104912          24652

 123 INDIA          KG         28500           4422       431400          79825

 124 PAKISTN        KG         62000           8689       966500         130510

 129 MACAO          KG         42000           6514        51000           9525

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        18000           6403

 205 U KING         KG         40000           7871       255630          65609

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -        10000           2547

 208 BELGIUM        KG         60000          11842       258000          54117

 210 FRANCE         KG         10000           1900        59800          15354

 213 GERMANY        KG        329400          60674      1233360         291333

 215 SWITZLD        KG         10000           1873        50000          10233

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -        10000           2327

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -        33000          12962

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -        19940           3867

 230 GREECE         KG         10000           1750        12100           2541

 234 TURKEY         KG         80000          15188       130000          25994

 304 USA            KG        118800          28651      2779560         690552

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -        20000           6440

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -         9000           1196

 407 PERU           KG             -              -         5200           2613

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         5100           1809

 410 BRAZIL         KG         10000           2612        41600          10628

 551 S AFRCA        KG         60000          15099       254800          66491

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          5000           2071       152150          39323

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -        41000          10997

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          4902          46882        33378         936161

 105 CHINA          MT          3083          15488         4981         124904

 106 TAIWAN         MT          7060         133054       123530        1320983

 108 HG KONG        MT           456          14464         6323         214692

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          235          29598

 111 THAILND        MT          1085          33836        10937         417235

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            20            925        32316          51626

 113 MALYSIA        MT           949          43017         9914         515269

 117 PHILPIN        MT           112           5788        18770         139761

 118 INDNSIA        MT           423          19311        19062         314387

 123 INDIA          MT            37           1665          164           8857

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          180          15160

 125 SRILANK        MT           303          17995         2835         166261
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213                                                             

 127 BANGLA         MT           132           8752         1615          99394

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           42           3588

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           21           1504

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           60           5040

 208 BELGIUM        MT            60           4617          362          37863

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           14            641

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          116          25484

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           11            771

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           28           1283

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           15            940

 304 USA            MT            18           1073          294          27495

 305 MEXICO         MT            15           1360          216          20248

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           15           1948

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           15           3299

 506 EGYPT          MT           248          10587         4433         164969

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -           80           4808

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          100          10435

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           432          20056        11295         590057

 105 CHINA          MT            26            675          691          25737

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1705          78428        15920         698815

 108 HG KONG        MT           436          13834         6042         189858

 111 THAILND        MT           451          18532         5987         271745

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            20            925          147           7358

 113 MALYSIA        MT           781          29617         7452         307001

 117 PHILPIN        MT            62           4122         1474          75760

 118 INDNSIA        MT           320          13559         3961         162791

 123 INDIA          MT            37           1665          132           6971

 125 SRILANK        MT           227          11756         2084         111709

 127 BANGLA         MT           120           7956         1446          86364

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           42           3588

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           60           5040

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          100          16608

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          100           8572

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           15            940

 304 USA            MT            18           1073          180          13963

 305 MEXICO         MT            15           1360          201          18272

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           15           1948

 506 EGYPT          MT           248          10587         4433         164969

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -           80           4808

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          100          10435

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT         12486         235019        20217        2226355

 105 CHINA          MT          3778          86492        63253        1427919

 106 TAIWAN         MT            39           4385         1561          87515

 108 HG KONG        MT           363           8642         3365         108452

 110 VIETNAM        MT          1037          21893         1507          33014

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          160           3355

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           17           2173

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          112           3329

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          201           1997

 118 INDNSIA        MT            26            493          358           9620

 123 INDIA          MT            20           1663           37           3831

 124 PAKISTN        MT            21            705          105           4483

 127 BANGLA         MT            41           1099          131           3564

 304 USA            MT             1            547            2            885

 305 MEXICO         MT             3            219           47           3120

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4            712

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT         12383         191053        16808         277276

 105 CHINA          MT          3281          58512        60205        1206841

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          830          19614

 108 HG KONG        MT           342           7260         2634          61643

 110 VIETNAM        MT          1037          21893         1507          33014

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          160           3355

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           94           1706

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          201           1997

 118 INDNSIA        MT            26            493           89           1668

 124 PAKISTN        MT            21            705          105           4483

 127 BANGLA         MT            41           1099          131           3564
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217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   9944                       87823

 105 CHINA                                     1642                       21312

 106 TAIWAN                                   12599                       85941

 108 HG KONG                                   1116                      140250

 111 THAILND                                    458                       58719

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1226                       50844

 113 MALYSIA                                   1659                       10542

 117 PHILPIN                                    398                       10136

 118 INDNSIA                                   3428                        9431

 124 PAKISTN                                    465                        3104

 125 SRILANK                                   1083                        7363

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         235

 204 DENMARK                                  13959                      111315

 205 U KING                                    6350                        7834

 207 NETHLDS                                  15046                       38098

 210 FRANCE                                    6513                       33289

 213 GERMANY                                   1256                        4756

 215 SWITZLD                                    210                         210

 218 SPAIN                                      746                         746

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2129

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6105

 302 CANADA                                     970                       16138

 304 USA                                      11696                       56619

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         313

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         248

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         985

 410 BRAZIL                                     346                         796

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         240

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1014

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        2481

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1236                       26789

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         516

                                                                

21701                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2           4336

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           18          41167

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1           1226           21          44368

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            3           6304

 204 DENMARK        MT             4          13520           16          54080

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1           1496

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            473

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           2199

 304 USA            MT             -              -            4          10947

 311 CST RCA        MT             -              -            0            985

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1           1441

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           1236            6          11934

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


